
Toasted English mu�n, double 
poached egg & hollandaise
Choose from: smoked bacon /
hoisin duck & sriracha hollandaise

TOMAHAWK BENEDICT2

Breadcrumbed chicken breast, 
béchamel sauce, melted cheese with 
beef dripping chips, salad & garlic mayo. 

HALF CHICKEN PARMO

ADD JALAPEÑOS, CHORIZO & CHILLI FLAKES  +2.50

3

Charred sweet chilli broccoli, fried 
halloumi, chimichurri dressing & 
French fries.

TOASTED HALLOUMI FLATBREAD  (V)4

Brioche bun, tomato, baby gem 
lettuce, bacon jam, Tomahawk 
ketchup, French fries & sriracha slaw.

FRIED CHICKEN BURGER5

TERMS & CONDITIONS
No Under 18s, Drink responsibly. Last drinks order is 15min before the 
end time. Table must be vacated by the end of the time slot. Drinks not 
included in the bottomless brunch will be charged separately. 6 Guests 
max per table. Whole table must participate. Your drink will only be 
replaced once it has been finished. Management reserves the right to 
refuse service or entry.�

ADD SIDES (*NOT INC. IN PRICE)

+5.50
+4.95
+4.95
+5.50
+5.50
+4.95
+5.50
+4.50
+4.95
+5.50
+4.95
+5.50 

Beef Dripping Chips
Beer Battered  Onion Rings (v)

French Fries (v)

Mac n’ Cheese (v)

Creamy Garlic Mushrooms (v)

House Hash Browns “Brisket & Cheddar”
Broccoli with Chimichurri Sauce (v)

Creamed Mash (v)

Bacon & Cream Peas
Field Mushrooms & Slow Roast Tomatoes (v)

Tomahawk Spicy Sriracha Slaw (v)

Salad - Tomato, Onion, Cucumber, Lettuce (v)

BOTTOMLESS 
BY THE SEA

Choose any one of the four below dishes & enjoy unlimited 
drinks for 1 ½ hours from the selected options below:

29.95 PER PERSON

COCKTAILS, FIZZ & BEER

AMSTEL / INCH'S CIDER

BOTTOMLESS PROSSECCO

ESPRESSO MARTINI
Absolut Vanilla, Kahlua, Espresso & Sugar.

FRENCH MARTINI
Absolut Raspberri, Framboise, Pineapple 
Juice, Raspberry Puree, Sugar.

LONG ISLAND ICED TEA
Olmeca Blanco, Havana 3yr, Absolut, 
Beefeater Gin, Blend Triple Sec, Sugar, 
Lemon, Pepsi

APEROL SPRITZ
Aperol, Prosecco & Soda.

MIMOSA
Prosecco & Fresh Orange.

STRAWBERRY DAIQUIRI 
Havana 3yr, Lime & Sugar, Strawberry.

PORNSTAR MARTINI
Absolut Vanilla, Passion Fruit Liqueur , 
Passionfruit Puree, Pineapple Juice, Lime 
& Sugar + shot of Prosecco.

STEAK & FRIES1
UPGRADE TO 6oz FILLET +12

Chargrilled steak from the Himalayan 
salt chamber, served with our house 
salad & French fries.

  

ADD A STEAK SAUCE
Peppercorn Sauce
Garlic & Herb Butter
Bourbon BBQ Sauce / Béarnaise 
Stilton & Smoked Bacon
Beefy Gravy / Chimichurri

+3.95
+3.75

+3.75

+3.75

+3.75


